e

Casebrook Surgery Price List

Enrolled Patients

Casual Patient

Non Eligible

0-13 Years
14-17 Years Old >18 years old .
CASEBROOK Old <18Years Old >18 Years Old | V2 Vlst_zrs/tNon-
A Mot Al Non CSC | CSCholders | Non CSC | CSC Holders residents
Regular Consultations
Doctor Consultation FREE 50 13 62 19.5 85 120 120
(15 mins)
Doctor Phone Consultation FREE 50 13 62 19.5 85 120 120
(15 mins)
an?::;)r Double Consultation (30 FREE 100 63 124 81.5 170 240 240
ﬁify'))R Consult (Accident & FREE 50 13 62 19.5 85 120 120
Nurse Consultation FREE 40 35 40 35 50 75 75
(15 mins)
Nurse ACC Consult FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE 50 75 75
Nurse Phone Consult FREE 20 15 30 30 50 75 75
Special Services
Aclasta Infusion 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
Full Body Mole Check 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
(30 mins)
Mole Check
(1-3 Moles 15 mins) 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105
Iron Infusion (Unsubsidised) 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550
Jadelle Insertion (Unsubsidised) NA 240 240 240 240 400 400 400
Jadelle Removal (Unsubsidised) NA 280 280 280 280 450 450 450
Minor Surgery (subsidised) Please 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
Minor Surgery (unsubsidised) e 450 450 450 450 450 450 450
enquire
Mirena Insertion (Unsubsidised) NA 240 240 240 240 400 400 400
Mirena Removal (Unsubsidised) NA 120 120 120 120 180 180 180
Punch Biopsy (Doctor) Please 180 180 180 180 210 210 210
Punch Biopsy (Nurse) Please 145 145 145 145 180 180 180
enquire
. FREE (With
T contetor | Toama | s s | w0 | 0 g
< V Adult)
Nurse Services
ACC Dressings $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30
Non-ACC Dressings $20-$25 $20-$25 $20-$25 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30
B12 Injections 35 35 35 35 35 65 65 65
Blood Pressure Check FREE 15 15 15 15 50 50 50
Blood Test FREE 20 20 20 20 Please enquire | Please enquire | Please enquire
Cervical Smear N/A N/A N/A 45 45 65 65 65
Depo Provera Injection (requires N/A 35 35 35 35 85 85 85
Drs consult annually)
Drivers Licence Medical Consult N/A N/A N/A 80 80 120 120 N/A
Ear Syringing 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
ECG (Electrocardiogram) N/A 60 60 60 60 160 160 160
Hearing Test 50 50 50 50 50 100 100 100
$25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25
Liquid Nitrogen (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion) (1 lesion)
a ° $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
(2-4 lesions) | (2-4 lesions) | (2-4 lesions) | (2-4 lesions) | (2-4 lesions) (2-4 lesions) (2-4 lesions) (2-4 lesions)
Podiatry Services 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Removal of Suture 25 25 25 25 25 75 95 95
Administration
Forms/Medical Certificates FREE 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Pregnancy Tests FREE 15 15 15 15 25 25 25
RAT test 5 5 5 5 5 15 15 15
Referral Letter without consult 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Repeat Prescriptions
Prescription Other Phcy ( Admin $20 + $10 $20 + $10
Fee Applies*) : Admin Fee A Admin Fee 20 o o &
Prescription Send to Kiwi Phcy 5 20 20 20 20 60 60 60
URGENT/ Within 24hrs FREE Fee +$10 | Fee +$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee +$10 Fee +$10 Fee +$10
Prescription




